LETSA SAFARIS

Andre van Zyl
Cell: +27 82 332 9413

Email: andre.letsasafaris@gmail.com

Website: www.letsasafaris.co.za

Please see price list below for 2025 — A 50% deposit on accommodation will confirm your booking. All animals are subject to
availability. All prices quoted in US dollar.

BLESBUCK COMMON, FEMALE
BLESBUCK COMMON < 16”
BLESBUCK COMMON > 16”
BLESBUCK, WHITE < 16”
BLESBUCK, WHITE > 16”
BLESBUCK, YELLOW
BONTEBOK

ELAND CAPE, FEMALE
ELAND CAPE

FALLOW DEER, FEMALE
FALLOW DEER

GEMSBUCK (ORYX) < 40”
GEMSBUCK (ORYX) > 40”
HARTEBEEST RED, FEMALE
HARTEBEEST RED

IMPALA, COMMON FEMALE
IMPALA, COMMON < 20”
IMPALA, COMMON > 20”
KUDU, FEMALE

KUDU, SOUTHERN GREATER
LECHWE RED, FEMALE
LECHWE RED < 25”
LECHWE RED > 25”

NYALA

OSTRICH

REEDBUCK, COMMON

280
350
450
400
500
1,300
1,000
950
1,800
350
800
920
1,200
720
900
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
500
1,200
1,800
POR
POR

1,100

ROAN

SABLE, FEMALE
SABLE < 40”
SABLE > 40”
SABLE > 45"

SPRINGBUCK, BLACK

SPRINGBUCK, COMMON FEMALE

SPRINGBUCK, COMMON < 13”
SPRINGBUCK, COMMON > 13”
SPRINGBUCK, COPPER
SPRINGBUCK, DAMARA
SPRINGBUCK, KALAHARI
SPRINGBUCK, WHITE
TSESSEBE

WATERBUCK, FEMALE
WATERBUCK < 27”
WATERBUCK > 27”

WARTHOG

WILDEBEEST, BLACK FEMALE
WILDEBEEST, BLACK < 23”
WILDEBEEST, BLACK > 23”
WILDEBEEST, BLUE FEMALE
WILDEBEEST, BLUE < 26”
WILDEBEEST, BLUE > 26”
WILDEBEEST, GOLDEN

ZEBRA, BURCHELL

2,800
1,500
2,450
3,500
POR
650
220
280
400
600
POR
POR
950
1,500
750
950
1,650
280
550
650
800
650
750
850
1,100
900



*If we do not list an animal that you are interested in, please contact us so that we can arrange it for you.

The service of a fully qualified Professional Hunter

Tracking, skinning and field preparation of your trophies

Transportation of your trophies to the taxidermy

The use of fully equipped hunting vehicle(s)

Laundry service

Full accommodation, meals and drinks (water, soft drinks, local beer and wine, etc.)
Local liguor in moderation

Trophy fees on all animals taken or wounded

License fees where required

TOPS and CITES permits where required

Taxidermy and shipping costs

Any international or domestic air travel

Gratuities for safari staff and Professional Hunters
Meals and liquor outside of camps and hunting areas
Accommodation prior to and after the hunting safari
Personal expenses or phone calls

Rifle hire and ammunition per safari if required
Excursions outside the contracted safari period

Any hardtack liquor like Gin, Whisky, etc. Please arrange ahead of time



