\$ 40



HUNTER

Cell: +27 82 332 9413

Email: andre.letsasafaris@gmail.com

Website: www.letsasafaris.co.za

Please see price list below for 2025 — A 50% deposit on accommodation will confirm your booking. All animals are subject to availability. All prices quoted in US dollar.

HUNTING TARRIFS IN THE FREE STATE FOR 2025

RIFLE RENTAL (P/D AMMUNITION AT COST)

\$ 270

HONTEK	3 270	MILE RENTAL (F/D AMINONTHON AT COST)	Ş 4 0
HUNTER X 2	\$ 230	TRANSFER TO HUNTING CAMP AND BACK (PER VEHICLE)	\$ 120
OBSERVER	\$ 150	(,	
BLESBUCK COMMON, FEMALE	280	ROAN	2,800
BLESBUCK COMMON < 16"	350	SABLE, FEMALE	1,500
BLESBUCK COMMON > 16"	450	SABLE < 40"	2,450
BLESBUCK, WHITE < 16"	400	SABLE > 40"	3,500
BLESBUCK, WHITE > 16"	500	SABLE > 45"	POR
BLESBUCK, YELLOW	1,300	SPRINGBUCK, BLACK	650
BONTEBOK	1,000	SPRINGBUCK, COMMON FEMALE	220
ELAND CAPE, FEMALE	950	SPRINGBUCK, COMMON < 13"	280
ELAND CAPE	1,800	SPRINGBUCK, COMMON > 13"	400
FALLOW DEER, FEMALE	350	SPRINGBUCK, COPPER	600
FALLOW DEER	800	SPRINGBUCK, DAMARA	POR
GEMSBUCK (ORYX) < 40"	920	SPRINGBUCK, KALAHARI	POR
GEMSBUCK (ORYX) > 40"	1,200	SPRINGBUCK, WHITE	950
HARTEBEEST RED, FEMALE	720	TSESSEBE	1,500
HARTEBEEST RED	900	WATERBUCK, FEMALE	750
IMPALA, COMMON FEMALE	POR	WATERBUCK < 27"	950
IMPALA, COMMON < 20"	POR	WATERBUCK > 27"	1,650
IMPALA, COMMON > 20"	POR	WARTHOG	280
KUDU, FEMALE	POR	WILDEBEEST, BLACK FEMALE	550
KUDU, SOUTHERN GREATER	POR	WILDEBEEST, BLACK < 23"	650
LECHWE RED, FEMALE	500	WILDEBEEST, BLACK > 23"	800
LECHWE RED < 25"	1,200	WILDEBEEST, BLUE FEMALE	650
LECHWE RED > 25"	1,800	WILDEBEEST, BLUE < 26"	750
NYALA	POR	WILDEBEEST, BLUE > 26"	850
OSTRICH	POR	WILDEBEEST, GOLDEN	1,100
REEDBUCK, COMMON	1,100	ZEBRA, BURCHELL	900

*If we do not list an animal that you are interested in, please contact us so that we can arrange it for you.

WHAT IS INCLUDED IN YOUR DAILY RATES

- The service of a fully qualified Professional Hunter
- Tracking, skinning and field preparation of your trophies
- Transportation of your trophies to the taxidermy
- The use of fully equipped hunting vehicle(s)
- Laundry service
- Full accommodation, meals and drinks (water, soft drinks, local beer and wine, etc.)
- Local liquor in moderation

WHAT IS EXCLUDED IN YOUR DAILY RATES

- Trophy fees on all animals taken or wounded
- License fees where required
- TOPS and CITES permits where required
- Taxidermy and shipping costs
- Any international or domestic air travel
- Gratuities for safari staff and Professional Hunters
- Meals and liquor outside of camps and hunting areas
- Accommodation prior to and after the hunting safari
- Personal expenses or phone calls
- Rifle hire and ammunition per safari if required
- Excursions outside the contracted safari period
- Any hardtack liquor like Gin, Whisky, etc. Please arrange ahead of time